SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.
WKN: 86800U104

ISIN:  US86800U1043

Overview

2024/07/22 12:29:08
Price

743.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.56% (11.40)

uS86800U1043
SMCI

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

42,283 EUR
S&P 500

733.50 EUR
743.00 EUR
733.50 EUR
731.60 EUR
743.00 EUR
5

3,715.00

2

5

1,000.00

g00.00

G600.00

400.00

200.00

0.00

wahﬁh“ﬂ
)

IR

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=330142694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US86800U1043&ID_NOTATION=330142694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3bff42fca623329efff39360e29af97f2d8e10d7171715929ed25cf76e6119&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1336bfd1715058380&time=1721792741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1e3285eac28c9da7861dbdf54cf8ce3a4a0668da722072a62b892bb1543c469&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d7a58ec9eb20fd67&time=1721792741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb2e4af873979c7f268215cfa66dce19d941a0a063133f16dda552123b02526&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=616825d936d586bd7&time=1721792741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c77b20b12c8e86cd572cf062d3a3e3299046adc0a0bf6e3974a2896001226d8&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=59117f94f3b849697&time=1721792741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01de7d06e25eb15e8fbb8d657eda04dc83d6c99e35444d3b1bf22d0b9656c993&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acc494cfa63b76a47&time=1721792741&tool=RSC

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Details

2024/07/22 12:29:08

Price
743.00 EUR

Difference (]

General attributes

1.56% (11.40)

ISIN uUS86800U1043
Symbol SMCI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,283 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 733.50 EUR
High 743.00 EUR
Low 733.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 731.60 EUR
VWAP 743.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 3,715.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +88.24% +162.64% +2,410.14%
Perf +348.30 +460.10 +713.40
(abs.)
Beta 4.14 3.82 1.74
Volatility 111.09  99.97 77.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

767.02 EUR (9)
795.77 EUR (16)
825.41 EUR (60)

529.62 EUR (93)

1,112.50 EUR (2024/03/08)
257.70 EUR (2024/01/02)
1,112.50 EUR (2024/03/08)
217.50 EUR (2023/08/18)

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/  17:35 705.60 EUR 3.59 238
22
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 721.90 EUR 7.28 635
22
Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:57 719.70 EUR 0.15 20
22
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 786.28 USD 3,855.76 172,053
22
Munich 2024/07/  12:29 743.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330142694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458268237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363110619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299537898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17326021

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

21:51 722.20 EUR 0.03

21:40 717.50 EUR 0.54

14:24 740.40 EUR 0.01

13:24 738.50 EUR 0.01

35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041769

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SUPERMICR

Contact Details

SUPER MICRO COMPUTER INC.

980 Rock Avenue - 95131-1615 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-503-8000

Fax: +1-408-503-8008

E-mail: marketing@supermicro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Judy Lin

Daniel
Fairfax

Robert Blair
Sara Liu

Sherman
Tuan

Tally Liu

Yih-Shyan
Liaw
Charles
Liang
Fred Tsai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:marketing@supermicro.com
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